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レフリー： 中村　厚喜夫

柳町水谷　寧

2316

2328

2318

500m

得点

石川　優和 50.69

56.295

1:48.80

上士幌

第67回全十勝児童スケート選手権123年大会

50.690

得点

103.5701:45.76

順位 No. 総合得点

3年女子
2021/12/25

総合成績一覧表

記録

2320

明治北海道十勝オーバル

水口 紗来羅

　選手名

2303 平子　真央

順位

55.41

柴田　瑞樹 鈴蘭

安田　莉子

55.90

　所　　属

木野東

記録

2341

若葉

若葉

西中音更菊池　悠奈

2326 竹中　ゆり

士幌

札内南2306

桶屋 凛華

2321

2309

今野　葉月 本別中央

細川　那生

55.79

62.90

66.51

2:03.93

55.90

1000m

1:58.97

1:58.89

58.200

52.880

順位

1:59.06

2:00.09

131.505

121.270

116.445

64.970 127.350

122.590

123.570

60.590

54.400

58.930

56.435

109.810

117.605

130.950

118.255

134.195

59.445

112.195

112.335

114.720

59.530

59.485

74.900

60.365

116.775

117.730

134.715

62.260

2:29.80

2:15.52

120.74561.965

57.780

62.070 121.350

144.180

135.875

122.160

77.17077.17

60.045

2:18.73

2:17.45

2:15.59

2:00.12 60.060

2:15.16

69.365

67.580

2:20.09

62.38

62.00

1:55.56

63.19

64.67

69.28 69.280

63.190

66.40

62.78

64.670

66.510

70.045

68.725

62.900

66.400

62.780

130.480

62.000

65.790

62.380

67.795

2:09.94

67.760

62.10

65.79

58.780

58.210

2:01.18

59.010 2:04.52

62.100

58.78

2:04.14

56.08

57.29

58.160

59.28

59.01

57.290

59.280

58.16

58.20

58.21

1:57.8655.790

55.410

2:00.7356.080

55.900

55.900

1:52.87

1:52.59

2304

丸山　也々海

松浦　惺

2338 横尾　真央

西中音更

西中音更

瓜幕

豊頃

嶋貫　歩奈2325

新得

2319

2329 鎌田　莉碧

2340

白人

桑野　楓菜2343

2335

2331 菊池　芽生 笹川

2337

島田　桃奈

安村 穂乃花

水野　姫愛

更別

忠類

音更

2307 松田　琥姫

芽室西

2314

2323

本田 梨里亜

堀籠　麻瑚

甘利　侑愛

札内北

2301 利別

2308

通明

木野東

音更

2021/12/25 12:03

2347 武藤　羽那 76.58 76.580
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